PILSA CAPE TOWN IMPORT LANDSIDE TARIFF 2022 WEF 01/04/2022

Rev. 3

IMPORT CHARGES 2022 2022

Dinamix
TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGE/THC TPT 20' 40' Code
General cargo R 2151 [ R 3177 THC
Adnormal cargo R 3012 (R 4467 THC
Reefer cargo ( Inc surcharge ) R 3153 | R 4684 THC
Empty container R 1846 | R 2728 THC
IMDG surcharge ( Inc surcharge ) R 3012 | R 4 467 THC
STORAGE
Overstay (GP) R 6800 [ R 8400
Overstay (RF) R 6615 (R 9550
Lift ( per lift ) R 900 | R 1550
Uncleared monitoring fee R 920 | R 1900 UMF
Storage ( ovs after 1st day ) - GP's R 1250 | R 2 050
Storage ( after 14 days ) - GP's R 1850 | R 3025
Storage ( custom stopped ) - GP's R 920 | R 1780
Storage (ovs after 1st day) - Reefers R 3725 | R 3975
CARTAGE FOR OVERSTAY/UNCLEARED/DETAINED
SACD R 2088 | R 2708 CAT
GI MAITLAND R 2945 | R 3206 CAT
GI PAARDEN EILAND R 2945 | R 3534 CAT
CUSTODY TPT - IMPORT STORAGE
Normal containers
Day1-4
From day 5 R 207 | R 414
Reefers
Day1-4
Day5&6 R 2553 | R 3831
Day 7 onwards R 5112 [ R 7 667
Reefers - Power Supply
From day 5 R 337 (R 501
Adnormal containers
Day1-4
Day5&6 R 1041 | R 1566
Day 7 onwards R 2289 [ R 3436
MISCELLANEOUS
Documentation fee R 410 | R 410 DOC
Merchant haulage R 960 | R 1600 MHF
NAVIS update surcharge per container R 250 | R 250 NUF
EDI fee R 145 | R 145 EDI
Electronic release fee R 315 | R 315 ERF
DRO fee R 410 | R 410 DRO
Container Maintenance Charge S 16| S 27 cMC
Late payment of freight penalty - applicable 3 working days from vessel completion date 6% 6% 6%P
Demurrage deposit / New client deposit S 4200 S 8000 DEP
Container deposit : Coil shipments / open top S 4200 S 8000 DEP
Container deposit : Over border S 42001 S 8 000 DEP
Switch bill S 260 | S 260 SBL
Haz Cartage surchage 25% 25% HCS
CTO fee R 410 | R 410 CTO
Amending CTO fee - Merchant haulage R 560 | R 560
Amending CTO fee with additional move R 1400 | R 1765
Futile trip admin fee R 480 | R 480
Scanner charge R 1350 | R 1350
Plug in fee On application | On application PIF
Part unpack / repack R 4410 | R 8450 PEX
Full unpack / repack R 7720 | R 14 630 CEX
Tailboard inspection R 2130 (R 2130 TBI
Tailboard inspection - PIL SA attend R 800 | R 800
Carrier haulage N/A N/A
Enforcement Agency Exam Deposit
(payable prior to container able to be placed on the depots banks for examination) R 12000 | R 24000 cop
Navis Amendment / Cancellation fee R 480 | R 480 ANF
Unassigned containers - TPT tariff R 1345 | R 2025
Unassigned containers at TPT - admin fee (per cntr) R 175 (R 175
States Warehouse Reg Fee (28 days) R 540 | R 540 AFA
After hours assistance (admin) : 17h00 R 1100 | R 1100
Incorrect turn in depot R 1100 | R 1100
Redirection Fee R 1180 | R 2360 RED
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[cash deposit fee 2% 2% CDF
JOHANNESBURG TURN IN FEES

Turn in fees / Johannesburg manifested & JNB rail by PIL R 2700 R 7 200 TRN
Turn in fees / Johannesburg manifested & redirected from DUR by MH R 2700 R 7 200 TRN
Turn in fees / Johannesburg (NOR) On application

Turn in fees / DUR manifested and turned in JNB depot R 2700 R 7 200 TRN
DEMURRAGE

Demurrage and Monitoring : day 6 to day 10 S 65| $ 122 DEM
Demurrage and Monitoring : day 11 onward S 85| $ 170 DEM
Demurrage and Monitoring : day 20 onward S 100 $ 200 DEM
Demurrage and Monitoring Reefer : day 6 to day 10 S 105 | $ 210 DEM
Demurrage and Monitoring Reefer : day 11 onward S 160 | $ 325 DEM
Demurrage and Monitoring Reefer : day 20 onward S 300 S 375 DEM
Demurrage and Monitoring Special Equipment Open Top / Flat Rack : day 6 to day 10 S 115( $ 210 DEM
Demurrage and Monitoring Special Equipment Open Top / Flat Rack : day 11 onward S 200 S 325 DEM
Demurrage and Monitoring Special Equipment Open Top / Flat Rack : day 20 onward S 225| S 375 DEM

11 Demurrage commences from container discharge date - 5 Standard Free Days
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PILSA CAPE TOWN EXPORT LANDSIDE TARIFF 2022 WEF 01/04/2022

Rev. 3
EXPORTS CHARGES 2022 2022
Dinamix

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGE/THC TPT 20' 40' Code
General cargo R 2151 (R 3177
Adnormal cargo R 3012 (R 4467
Reefer cargo ( Inc surcharge ) R 3153 | R 4684
Empty container R 1846 | R 2728
IMDG surcharge ( Inc surcharge ) R 3012 | R 4 467
Amending CTO fee [TPT] R 187 | R 187
Amending CTO fee with additional move [TPT] R 818 [ R 1133
Early arrival (TPT) R 1517 | R 2435
Late arrival (TPT) R 3707 (R 3707
Stack shuffle (TPT) R 631 | R 946
Storage GP (TPT) R 102 [ R 207
Storage RF (TPT) R 412 | R 674
Power Supply (TPT) R 315 | R 469
MISCELLANEOUS
Export Documentation fee per OBL R 705 [ R 705 EDF
China Manifest Documentation fee per OBL R 600 | R 600 CMD
Merchant haulage R 960 | R 1600 MHF
Ocean Bill of Lading fee R 800 | R 800 OBL
NAVIS Update surcharge per container R 250 | R 250 NUF
EDI fee R 145 [ R 145 EDI
Electronic Release fee R 315 | R 315 ERF
Container Seal Fee S 718 7 SFE
Telex release S 80| S 80 TLX
Late collection of OBL (10 days after vessel ATD) R 550 [ R 550 LCB
Reefer inspection fee R 480 | R 480 RIF
Reefer Call Out fee R 950 | R 950
CTO fee R 410 | R 410 CTO
Late Arrival admin fee R 480 | R 480 ADM
Admin fee R 620 | R 620 ADM
Vessel Certificates R 650 | R 650 CTF
Amending Navis fee / Cancellation / Adjustment Navis R 480 | R 480 ANF
Futile trip admin fee R 480 | R 480
Late payment of freight penalty - applicable 3 working days from invoice date 6% 6% 6%P

Srateis Srateis
Manifest amendment variable variable
Late submissiion of bills S 335 §$ 335 LSB

Srateis Srateis
Change of destination variable variable CAD
Change of destination admin fee S 315 §$ 315
Change of Destination cancellation fee (USD) S 200 S 200
Late Change of Destination fee (USD) applies 72 hours prior vessels arrival FIRST port of discharge S 200( $ 200
Late Cancellation Fee per container - Applicable from Stack Opening & includes a fee for Late Booking
Amendment/Reduction/Cancellation of Transfer S 2501 $ 250 LCF
AMS - principal charge - China manifest (per OBL) S 30(S 30 AMS
Haz cartage surchage 25% 25% HCS
Switch BL S 260 | S 260 SBL
Carrier haulage N/A N/A
Amending CTO fee carrier haulage N/A N/A
Freight collection fee (3rd party freight payment) S 210 S 210
Lift on / Lift off charge (futile trips, cancelled shipments) R 430 | R 850 LIF
After hours assistance (admin) : 17h00 R 1100 | R 1100 AFA
Export storage - terminal - GP R 670 [ R 1340
Export storage - terminal - Reefers R 670 | R 1340
Export reefer - terminal - Power Supply R 550 | R 705
Cash Deposit fee 2% 2% CDF
DEMURRAGE
Export Demurrage - GP S 60| S 120 DEM
Export Demurrage - Reefer & Special Equipment S 85| $ 170 DEM
7 free days from depot collection date until date into stack for GP
7 free days from depot collection date until date into stack for RF
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